10/11/24, 1:14 PM School Events - Southdale Primary School

School Events

Find out what's going on in school.

Dates for your Diary 2024-25

*School holidays are listed in their relevant month. To see a complete list please check the

West Lothian Council Page*

Download a copy of the events for your diary 7= here (PDF)_[255KB]. &

Term1
October 2024
Monday 14th October 2024 School Closed (October Week)
Tuesday 22nd October 2024 All pupils resume

Outdoor Week Begins

Thursday 24th October 2024 Outdoor Family Learning Evening @ 6:00pm
Wednesday 30th October 2024 Halloween Disco

November 2024

December 2024
Monday 23rd December 2024 School Closed (Christmas Holidays)
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Monday 6th January 2025

Monday 10th February 2025

Tuesday 18th February 2025

Monday 7th April 2025

Tuesday 22nd April 2025

Monday 5th May 2025
Wednesday 7th May 2025
Monday 19th May 2025

Tuesday 20th May 2025

Friday 27th June 2025

School Events - Southdale Primary School

Term 2

January 2025
All Pupils Resume
February 2025
School Closed (February Break)
All Pupils Resume
March 2025
April 2025

School Closed (Easter Holidays)

Term 3

All Pupils Resume
May 2025
School Closed (May Holiday)
All Pupils Resume
School Closed
All Pupils Resume
June 2025

Last Day of Term
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